
 

Schedule & Results: 2019-2020 

Record For 2019-2020 Season: 12-7-2 

Day Date Start 

Time 

Opponent H/A Location W/L Score  

(IHS-Opp) 
Tue 12/3/19 6:30 PM West Genny A Shove Park L 1-6 

Fri 12/6/19 7:00 PM 

 

Rome A Kennedy Arena L 2-5 

Sat 12/7/19 1:00 PM 

 

Salmon River H Lynah Rink W 5-0 

Wed 12/11/19 7:00 PM Skaneateles H Lynah Rink L 2-8 

Sat 12/14/19 1:00 PM Victor H Lynah Rink L 0-6 

Thu 12/19/19 7:00 PM Cortland-Homer A J.M. McDonald 

Sports Complex 

W 3-2 

Sat 12/21/19 1:00 PM Mamaroneck H Lynah Rink W 3-2 

Fri 1/3/20 7:00 PM CNS A Cicero Twin Rinks W 6-3 

Sat 1/4/20 12:15 PM Canton H Cass Park W 5-2 

Fri 1/10/20 7:00 PM Thousand Islands/ 

Alexandria Bay 

H Lynah Rink W 4-1 

Sat 1/11/20 1:00 PM Pittsford H Lynah Rink W 5-2 

Tue 1/14/20 7:45 PM Baldwinsville A Lysander Ice Arena W 3-2 

Fri 1/17/20 6:45 PM Saratoga A Saratoga Springs 

Ice Rink 

L 2-4 

Sat 1/18/20 4:00 PM Shenendehowa A Capital Arena T 3-3 

Fri 1/24/20 7:45 PM Liverpool A Lysander Ice Arena W 6-2 

Fri 1/31/20 7:30 PM Clinton A Clinton Arena T 2-2 

Sat 2/8/20 11:45 AM Cazenovia H Cass Park W 4-1 

Thu 2/13/20 7:15 PM CBA Syracuse A Toyota Coliseum W 3-2 

Fri 2/21/20 7:00 PM Massena A Massena Arena L 2-5 

Fri 2/28/20 7:00 PM Monroe Woodbury H J.M. McDonald 

Sports Complex 

W 3-1 

Sat 3/7/20 1;00 PM Williamsville North A Harbor Center L 1-3 

 


